

M.EX 89 of 2022

Order dt. 03-01-24

Today is fixed for payment.

Parties file hazira.

OP files a petition stating that he has paid Rs. 4000/- to the petitioner today.

Petitioner files receipt of Rs. 4000/-.

To 05-02-24 for further Payment.