

MX 89 of 2022

Order dated 07.02.2026

Today is fixed for Payment of Rs.5000/- i..d, WA.  
In view of resolution of local bar association, the case is adjourned.  
Fix 10.03.2026 for Payment of Rs.5000/- i..d, WA.

J.M. 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia